

IFB 12-030/KJS
Proposed 200,000 Gallon Elevated Water Storage Tank
Bids Opened August 21, 2012
Final Tabulation

Caldwell Tanks, Inc. 4000 Tower Road Louisville, Kentucky 40219 Attn: Conrad Spangler, III Phone: 502-964-3361 E-mail: sales@caldwelltanks.com	Maguire Iron, Inc. P.O. Box 1446 Sioux Falls, SD 57101 Attn: Troy Werdel Phone: 605-334-9749 E-mail: werdelt@maguireiron.com	Phoenix Fabrications and Erectors, Inc. 182 South Cr 900 East Avon, In 46123 Attn: Nicholas J. Dippel Phone: 317-271-7002 E-mail: nick.dippel@phoenixtank.com
--	--	---

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	L.S.	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	L.S.	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	L.S.	1	\$ 687,975.00	\$ 687,975.00	\$ 728,000.00	\$ 728,000.00	\$ 830,153.00	\$ 830,153.00
4	L.F.	100	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	L.S.	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	L.F.	40	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,000.00
7	L.F.	745	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,920.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,900.00
8			\$	\$ 1,500.00	\$	\$ 1,000.00	\$	\$ 1,500.00
9	L.S.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
	L.S.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10			\$	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$	\$ 7,500.00
11	TON	150	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
	L.S.	1	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12			\$	\$ 500.00	\$	\$ 500.00	\$	\$ 750.00
13	HOURL	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
14	HOURL	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	HOURL	10	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	C.Y.	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	C.Y.	5	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
	LB.	200	\$ 0.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$	\$ 120.00
			\$	\$ 867,000.00	\$	\$ 849,120.00	\$	\$ 944,923.00
				240 Days		300 Days		270 Days
			Non Responsive		Non Responsive		Non Responsive	
			\$ 210,000.00		\$ 509,475.00		25,000.00	
			\$ 657,000.00		\$ 339,645.00		919,923.00	
			\$	\$ 867,000.00	\$	\$ 849,120.00	\$	\$ 944,923.00

ALTERNATE BID PROPOSAL-A

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	L.S.	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
			\$	\$ 3,500.00	\$	\$ 5,000.00	\$	\$ 5,000.00
				240 Days		300 Days		270 Days

ALTERNATE BID PROPOSAL-B

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	S.Y.	365	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,775.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,600.00
			\$	\$ 7,300.00	\$	\$ 12,775.00	\$	\$ 14,600.00
				240 Days		300 Days		Plus 10 days